
Camp Crayon 2012/2013 

Important Dates 
Dates subject to change 

 
August 29  Wednesday 6:00-7:00p – Parent Meeting 

September 4  Tuesday BK T/TH Open House 

September 5  Wednesday 3’s M/W and BK AM Open Houses 

September 6  Thursday 3’s T/TH Open House & BK T/TH – First Day 

September 7  Friday  BK AM – First Day 

September 10 Monday 3’s M/W – First Day 

September 11 Tuesday 3’s T/TH – First day 

September 24 Monday Dist. 34 Institute Day - No School 

October 5  Friday  Dist. 34 Institute Day - No School 

October 8  Monday Columbus Day – No School 

October 9  Tuesday Picture Day – all classes 

October 11  Thursday BK T/TH Tuition Deadline 

October 16  Tuesday 3’s T/TH Tuition Deadline 

October 17  Wednesday 3’s M/W, BK AM Tuition Deadline 

October 30  Tuesday 3’s T/TH & BK T/TH Halloween Parties 

October 31  Wednesday 3’s M/W & BK AM Halloween Parties 

November 12 Monday Veterans’ Day–No School (This is not a District 34 holiday) 

Nov. 19-23  M-F  Thanksgiving Break 

December 4  Tuesday BK T/TH Tuition Deadline 

December 6  Thursday 3’s T/TH Tuition Deadline 

December 7  Friday  BK AM Tuition Deadline 

December 10 Monday 3’s M/W Tuition Deadline 

December 19 Wednesday 3’s M/W & BK AM Christmas Parties 

December 20 Thursday 3’s T/TH & BK T/TH Christmas Parties 

Dec. 21-Jan. 4   Winter Break (Jan. 7 first day back) 

January 16  Wednesday BK Open House for 2013-14 

January 17  Thursday 3 Year Old Open House for 2013-14 

January 21  Monday Martin Luther King – No School 

January 31  Thursday BK T/TH Tuition Deadline 

February 5  Tuesday 3’s T/TH Tuition Deadline 

February 6  Wednesday 3’s M/W & BK AM Tuition Deadline 

February 13  Wednesday 3’s M/W & BK AM Valentine’s Parties 

February 14  Thursday 3’s T/TH & BK T/TH Valentine’s Parties 

February 15  Friday  Dist. 34 Conferences – No School 

February 18  Monday President’s Day – No School 

March 25 – 29   M-F  Spring Break  

March 26  Tuesday BK T/TH Tuition Deadline 

March 28  Thursday 3’s T/TH Tuition Deadline 

April 1  Monday Dist. 34 Holiday – No School 

April 3  Wednesday 3’s M/W & BK AM Tuition Deadline 

Last Days:     May 15 - 3’s M/W 

     May 16 - 3’s T/TH & BK T/TH 

     May 17- BK AM     


